
11.06.2023 Verbandsjugendspiele U11w

U11w

8

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Ges

1 93 101 292 065 09 MÜHLHAUS Theresa TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 207

2 95 101 420 340 50 HEINZE Hanna Lee RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 192

3 96 101 287 721 30 GREBE Maria 1. Radclub Jena 154

4 92 101 230 860 11 COLDITZ Liese SV Sömmerda 151

5 94 101 384 071 59 GÖHRING Mila Luise RSV Sonneberg 131

6 97 101 287 621 27 KOCH Philine 1. Radclub Jena 101

7 99 o.L. BORISOVA Marietta SSV Gera 1990 0

8 100 o.L. GRANUROVA Ester SSV Gera 1990 0
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11.06.2023 Verbandsjugendspiele U11m

U11

14

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Ges

1 86 101 262 860 01 KNOCH Ares SSV Gera 1990 248

2 70 101 383 913 95 BARKOWSKY Hugo RSC Turbine Erfurt 234

3 69 101 400 330 22 SECKEL Oskar RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 215

4 74 101 358 667 69 JÜRGEL Willem August SV Sömmerda 196

5 85 101 296 682 67 HAGER Richard SSV Gera 1990 194

6 73 101 287 722 31 SIMON Max RSC Turbine Erfurt 190

7 78 101 195 616 75 TÖPFER Mato SV Sömmerda 188

8 84 101 383 835 17 LANGENHAHN Julius Fritz RSV Sonneberg 173

9 71 101 292 073 17 GREGOR Michl RSC Turbine Erfurt 169

10 75 101 230 854 05 SACHSE Arne SV Sömmerda 162

11 83 101 332 657 55 SEIFARTH Luca Leon RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 160

12 77 101 358 666 68 THIELE Samuel SV Sömmerda 152

13 80 101 332 659 57 KOCH Bruno Nikolai RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 142

14 79 101 415 820 89 ZIMMERMANN Paul SV Sömmerda 141

15 76 101 195 610 69 STRAUBEL Elias SV Sömmerda 102

16 90 o.L. SEIDENZAHL Toni SSV Gera 1990 93

17 89 o.L. SCHEIKA Lio SSV Gera 1990 79

18 72 101 384 072 60 KÜNTZEL Tom RSC Turbine Erfurt 70

19 87 101 400 291 80 TRUMMER Arthur SSV Gera 1990 49

20 91 o.L. HAYNERT Miron Jasper SSV Gera 1990 36

21 88 o.L. PRASCHAK Tim SSV Gera 1990 20
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11.06.2023 Verbandsjugendspiele U10w

U10w

5

Platz Nr Jg Name Vorname Verein Ges

1 66 2015 SCHÄDLICH Lotte SSV Gera 1990 103

2 64 2015 FRANKE Helene SSV Gera 1990 82

3 63 2015 HAHN Charlotte RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 74

4 65 2016 MAGIERA Luise SSV Gera 1990 0

5 67 2015 SCHUMANN Emilya SSV Gera 1990 0

11.06.2023  - www.ssv-gera.de

Anzahl

Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2023

Datum

Ergebnis



11.06.2023 Verbandsjugendspiele U10m

U10m

13

Platz Nr Jg Name Vorname Verein Ges

1 60 2015 SCHNEIDER Ragnar RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 171

2 58 2015 JIMÉNEZ CISAR Antonio RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 147

3 61 2014 SCHARF Lennox RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 136

4 48 2015 PREDA Maurice SV Sömmerda 114

5 46 2015 SCHNEIDER Henri RSC Turbine Erfurt 107

6 55 2015 GÖTZ Simon SSV Gera 1990 77

7 49 2014 SCHILLING Lenny SV Sömmerda 72

8 59 2015 SCHUCHARTT Hector RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 61

9 53 2015 AUST Tiberius SSV Gera 1990 39

10 44 2016 GRÖCKEL Richard RSC Turbine Erfurt 38

11 57 2015 POSER Otto SSV Gera 1990 26

12 43 2015 FRANKE Emil RSC Turbine Erfurt 24

13 56 2016 HERZOG Carl SSV Gera 1990 20

11.06.2023  - www.ssv-gera.de

Anzahl

Thüringer Verbandsjugendspiele 2023

Datum

Ergebnis



11.06.2023 LVM Omnium U13m

U13 Gesamtwertung

19

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Sc AF PF ZE Ges

1 40 101 316 605 08 SCHÜßLER Jim SSV Gera 1990 2011 40 40 33 1 113

2 41 100 997 342 69 SULECK Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg 2011 38 38 23 2 99

3 42 101 303 535 33 TREBUS Henry SV Aufbau Altenburg 2011 36 32 9 5 77

4 45 101 005 947 41 FRANKE Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 2011 34 20 10 3 64

5 34 101 025 212 03 TÖPFER Tala SV Sömmerda 2011 28 36 14 64

6 47 101 173 793 77 HILDEBRANDT Joshua Said RSC Turbine Erfurt 2012 22 28 6 50

7 48 101 161 259 56 OCHSENFARTH Florian RSC Turbine Erfurt 2012 24 22 12 46

8 38 101 005 935 29 SCHMELLER Timon SSV Gera 1990 2011 30 12 2 4 44

9 44 101 262 820 58 ZAPF Diego RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 2012 6 30 13 36

10 50 101 161 376 76 TREFF Phil RSC Turbine Erfurt 2012 10 26 15 36

11 54 100 995 838 20 WIENCEK Lucia SSV Gera 1990 2011 26 10 17 36

12 32 101 303 610 11 HEINKE Carlo 1. Radclub Jena 2012 20 34 -20 8 34

13 49 101 198 225 65 SCHÖNING Moritz- Benedikt RSC Turbine Erfurt 2012 12 18 7 30

14 43 101 262 855 93 TANIGUCHI Akito RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 2012 18 14 -20 10 12

15 35 100 992 658 41 SACHSE Mika SV Sömmerda 2011 16 16 -20 16 12

16 37 101 120 637 77 GÖHRING Aaron RSV Sonneberg 2011 4 4 11 8

17 52 101 274 011 94 AUST Cora SSV Gera 1990 2012 14 8 -20 9 2

18 46 101 274 101 87 GAU Malte Wilhelm RSC Turbine Erfurt 2011 32 24 DNS DNF

DSQ 33 101 194 116 30 JAKOB Julian RSC Waltershausen- Gotha 2011 8 6 DNS DSQ
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11.06.2023 LVM Omnium U15m

U15 Gesamtwertung

14

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg ZF AF PF ZE Ges

1 65 100 719 924 71 JERZYNA Felix SSV Gera 1990 2009 40 40 41 1 121

2 75 100 831 743 49 RIST Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 2009 38 36 23 2 97

3 74 100 901 256 13 BREHME Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 2010 34 38 14 3 86

4 64 101 058 091 96 DREßEL Eric SSV Gera 1990 2009 36 32 8 4 76

5 67 101 204 125 48 MÜLLER John SSV Gera 1990 2009 30 30 8 5 68

6 60 100 917 082 28 KOCH Valentin 1. RC Jena 2009 32 34 2 9 68

7 68 100 720 073 26 PLOG Adrian SSV Gera 1990 2009 28 26 6 54

8 62 100 973 935 39 BÖBER Louis SSV Gera 1990 2010 20 28 10 48

9 61 100 741 207 14 WIEDEMANN Aron SV Sömmerda 2009 26 20 7 46

10 69 101 40 6434 15 SCHUMANN Luca-Fynn SSV Gera 1990 2010 18 22 8 40

11 71 100 963 447 27 HENSCHEN Mads RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 2010 22 18 11 40

12 73 101 292 064 08 ZENTGRAF Paolo RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 2010 16 16 13 32

13 70 100 997 222 46 GÖTZE Konrad RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 2010 14 14 -20 12 8

14 66 101 099 694 86 KRONER Paul SSV Gera 1990 2010 24 24 DNF DNF
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11.06.2023 LVM Omnium U15w
Gesamtwertung

U15w

8

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Sc AF PF ZE Ges

1 80 101 194 115 29 JAKOB Amandine RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 2009 38 40 3 2 81

2 78 100 869 895 80 BÖTTCHER Enie SSV Gera 1990 2010 40 38 1 78

3 79 100 869 911 96 WOLTER Leonie SSV Gera 1990 2010 32 36 5 68

4 81 100 938 600 12 NEULAND Finja RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 2010 36 32 7 68

5 76 101 114 272 17 HIRSCHMANN Finja Marie Skiverein Eintracht Frankenhain 2009 34 30 3 64

6 77 101 233 583 18 HAMMERL Kea 1. RC Jena 2010 30 34 4 64

7 83 101 298 290 26 SCHNEIDER Marlene RSC Turbine Erfurt 2010 18 28 6 46

8 84 101 198 235 75 SCHÖNING Amelie-Carlotta RSC Turbine Erfurt 2010 20 26 -20 8 26

11.06.2023  - www.ssv-gera.de

Anzahl

Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2023

Datum

Ergebnis



11.06.2023 Ergebnis - Punktefahren U15

U15 1. Korrektur

Fahrzeit: 16:36,93

22

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Pkt ZE

U15m

1 65 100 719 924 71 JERZYNA Felix SSV Gera 1990 09 41 1

2 75 100 831 743 49 RIST Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 09 23 2

3 74 100 901 256 13 BREHME Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 14 3

4 64 101 058 091 96 DREßEL Eric SSV Gera 1990 09 8 4

5 67 101 204 125 48 MÜLLER John SSV Gera 1990 09 8 5

6 60 100 917 082 28 KOCH Valentin 1. RC Jena 09 2 9

7 68 100 720 073 26 PLOG Adrian SSV Gera 1990 09 6

8 61 100 741 207 14 WIEDEMANN Aron SV Sömmerda 09 7

9 69 101 40 6434 15 SCHUMANN Luca-Fynn SSV Gera 1990 10 8

10 62 100 973 935 39 BÖBER Louis SSV Gera 1990 10 10

11 71 100 963 447 27 HENSCHEN Mads RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 10 11

12 73 101 292 064 08 ZENTGRAF Paolo RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 10 13

13 70 100 997 222 46 GÖTZE Konrad RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 10 -20 12

14 66 101 099 694 86 KRONER Paul SSV Gera 1990 10 DNF

U15w

1 80 101 194 115 29 JAKOB Amandine RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 09 3 2

2 78 100 869 895 80 BÖTTCHER Enie SSV Gera 1990 10 1

3 76 101 114 272 17 HIRSCHMANN Finja Marie Skiverein Eintracht Frankenhain 09 3

4 77 101 233 583 18 HAMMERL Kea 1. RC Jena 10 4

5 79 100 869 911 96 WOLTER Leonie SSV Gera 1990 10 5

6 83 101 298 290 26 SCHNEIDER Marlene RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 6

7 81 100 938 600 12 NEULAND Finja RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 10 7

8 84 101 198 235 75 SCHÖNING Amelie-Carlotta RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 -20 8

11.06.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Anzahl

Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2023
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